Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

5

1.4
1.3

[}
&

20 40 60 80 100120140160 180200
Numl_)er of tracks

Pull of x

Ratio

©
©
LN LALN LR NP SRR Y LLLEE LAALN LLLLN AL

20 40 60 80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of x for merged vertices

Ratio

0.2

80 100 120140 160180 200
Number of tracks

18

1.6

1.4+

1.2

0.8

0.6

PRV

20 40 60 80 100120140160180200
Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

1.2

1.UD!

0.95
0

20 40 60 80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

1.2

0.8

0.6

PRV

80 100120 140160180200

60
Number of tracks

R A R S R

R 0 e e e e

7 0 WU O O O

L.UD!

20 40 60 80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

0.8~

0.2

e e S S o

0.5

O
RS RS T a

CO

80 100120140 160180200
Number of tracks

e e o S S o

s I T o o e

20 40 60 80 100120140160180200
Number of tracks



	Contents
	Page 1


